
BELOIT POLICE DEPARTMENT 

Media Report 08/16/21 06:41AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or 

Aggravated Assaults) contact Captain Molland at 608-364-6812 or cell 608-751-4908.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Traffic Offense

Traffic Offense

BE213889008/16/21  01:04AM GILLE C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

MOORE ST & PORTLAND AV

Theft, Veh, Automobile

BE213888608/15/21  11:08PM HELLAND M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BREWSTER AV

Misc Ordinance Violation

BE213887908/15/21  10:10PM STEC Z

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 W GRAND AV

Check Welfare

BE213883408/15/21  04:04PM ASCHE I

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

LOCUST ST & BLUFF ST

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

Bail Jumping

Bail Jumping

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

Trespass

BE213881508/15/21  01:04PM BELMONTES B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PRAIRIE AV

WALGREENS, 1901 PRAIRIE AV, BELOIT WI

ARRESTED: VALADEZ, KHALIL TAMAR  M/B  Age: 22.00  City: TOWN OF BELOIT WI

Bail Jumping

BE213881308/15/21  12:50PM ASCHE I

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FOREST AV

Found Property

BE213879808/15/21  10:46AM BOURIL M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PUBLIC AV



Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

BE213879708/15/21  10:41AM HALVORSEN T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PRAIRIE AV

WALGREENS, 1901 PRAIRIE AV, BELOIT WI

ARRESTED: VALADEZ, KHALIL TAMAR  M/B  Age: 22.00  City: TOWN OF BELOIT WI

STOLEN:  Drink, Alcohol

OWI Alcohol or Drugs

BE213874708/15/21  03:29AM HELLAND M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 DEARBORN ST

M/L JUVENILE ARRESTED

Shots Fired

BE213874008/15/21  02:30AM JOHNSON N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 AFTON RD; BLOCK

Assault, Simple

Disorderly Conduct

Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE213872608/15/21  12:27AM ASILIS O

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 CRANSTON RD

ARRESTED: AUSTIN, JAMES   M/B  Age: 51.00  City: DETROIT MI

Assist Othr Jurisdiction

BE213871308/14/21  10:38PM HELLAND M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HARVEY ST; BLOCK

ARRESTED: GONZALEZ, GAMALIEL   M/W  Age: 20.00  City: BELOIT WI

Traffic Accident, Hit and Run

BE213871008/14/21  10:03PM HELLAND M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 (BLOCK)HARVEY ST

Shots Fired

BE213870708/14/21  09:42PM TRULLEY E

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PARK AV & HENRY AV

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

BE213870508/14/21  09:08PM JOHNSON N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MADISON RD

WOODMANS FOOD MARKET, 1877 MADISON RD, BELOIT WI

Assist Othr Jurisdiction

BE213870308/14/21  09:05PM DAUGHERTY B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

CRANSTON RD & FULLER DR

ARRESTED: GRADY-JOHNSON, BRANDON DUSHAWN  M/B  Age: 31.00  City: BELOIT WI



Traffic Accident, Hit and Run

Traffic Offense

OWI Alcohol or Drugs

BE213869208/14/21  08:07PM MANN J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 CRANSTON RD & MILW RD

ARRESTED: LIPPITT, KOLTON AUSTIN  M/W  Age: 26.00  City: BELOIT WI

OWI Alcohol or Drugs

BE213868308/14/21  07:05PM ASILIS O

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

W HART RD & PRAIRIE AV

ARRESTED: CHRISTOPHERSON, KELLY KAYE  F/W  Age: 46.00  City: JANESVILLE WI

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

Trespass

Bail Jumping

Bail Jumping

BE213866808/14/21  05:07PM ASILIS O

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PRAIRIE AV

WALGREENS, 1901 PRAIRIE AV, BELOIT WI

SUSPECT:  M/B  Age: 22.00  Height: 6'00"  Weight: 140.00lbs.

STOLEN:  Merchandise

Probation or Parole Violation

BE213865608/14/21  03:49PM LIMBERG A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 JANIE LA & CREST RD

ARRESTED: FOY, JAKIYE DM  M/B  Age: 18.00  City: BELOIT WI

Cont Subs, Possess, Paraphrnla

BE213864808/14/21  02:50PM MAR-GARCIA N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HACKETT ST

FOUND PROPERTY: Silver   crack pipe Crack Pipe

Found Property

BE213860608/14/21  09:48AM MAR-GARCIA N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 GARFIELD AV

FOUND PROPERTY: Silver  SPECIAL 99 EKOL BB Gun

Assault, Simple Armed/Use Dangerous Weapon

BE213858608/14/21  05:14AM MANN J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MIDDLE ST



OWI Alcohol or Drugs

Probation or Parole Violation

BE213858008/14/21  02:55AM HELLAND M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HENRY AV

ARRESTED: NELSON, CALEB JORDAN  M/W  Age: 19.00  City: BELOIT WI

Robbery, Knife, Misc Attempted

Armed/Use Dangerous Weapon

BE213857908/14/21  02:39AM JOHNSON N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MADISON RD

SUSPECT:  F/W  Age: 30.00  Height: 5'09"  Weight: 180.00lbs.

Theft, Prop, Othr

BE213857108/14/21  12:08AM MANN J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PORTER AV

Cont Subs, Possess, Paraphrnla

BE213856308/13/21  10:28PM STEC Z

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PRAIRIE AV

ARRESTED: HUMPHREY, AMANDA MARIE  F/W  Age: 36.00  City: BELOIT WI

Suspicious Person or Activity

BE213856108/13/21  09:58PM HELLAND M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PLEASANT ST

Cont Subs, Possess, Paraphrnla

Bail Jumping

Trespass

BE213856008/13/21  09:49PM MANN J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PARK AV

ARRESTED: STREULY, SARA JEAN  F/W  Age: 40.00  City: BELOIT WI

Animal Problem

BE213855408/13/21  08:57PM GLEASMAN J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SIXTH ST

FOUND PROPERTY: Orange   DSH TABBY Cat

Child Abuse Simple

BE213855108/13/21  08:27PM HELLAND M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 LAWTON AV APT: 2102

SUSPECT:  F/A  Age: 42.00  Height:   Weight: 0.00lbs.



Cont Subs, Possess, Cocaine

Cont Subs, Possess, Paraphrnla

Bail Jumping

Arrest for Other Jurisdiction

BE213855008/13/21  08:05PM HOEFS C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 RANDALL ST

ARRESTED: TIPLER, EVERETT KIEFFER  M/B  Age: 52.00  City: BELOIT WI

Traffic Accident, Hit and Run

BE213854108/13/21  07:14PM HAGSTROM D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 W GRAND AV

SUSPECT:  F/W  Age: 31.00  Height: 5'03"  Weight: 200.00lbs.

Animal Problem

BE213853308/13/21  06:25PM GLEASMAN J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 EUCLID AV

FOUND PROPERTY: White   JACK RUSSELL TE Dog

Cont Subs, Possess, Marijuana

Bail Jumping

Cont Subs, Possess, Paraphrnla

Probation or Parole Violation

BE213849708/13/21  01:28PM WITTE K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 LIBERTY AV & BLUFF ST

ARRESTED: HEREFORD, KYLE MATTHEW  M/B  Age: 21.00  City: BELOIT WI

ARRESTED: GOLDEN, JAWAUN TYRESE  M/B  Age: 21.00  City: BELOIT WI

Assault, Simple

BE213846308/13/21  08:32AM CORNELL T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 POOLE CT N

SUSPECT:  M/B  Age: 40.00  Height: 5'11"  Weight: 200.00lbs.

Theft, Veh, Automobile

BE213846208/13/21  08:20AM WITTE K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

SUSPECT:  M/B  Age: 31.00  Height: 6'01"  Weight: 230.00lbs.

Assault, Simple

Disorderly Conduct

Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE213845908/13/21  07:22AM HALVORSEN T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FORD ST

ARRESTED: FAIR, DRAYLEN CHA LIL  M/B  Age: 25.00  City: BELOIT WI




	Media Report
	BE2138890
	BE2138886
	BE2138879
	BE2138834
	BE2138815
	BE2138815

	BE2138813
	BE2138798
	BE2138797
	BE2138797
	BE2138797
	BE2138797



	BE2138747
	BE2138747

	BE2138740
	BE2138726
	BE2138726

	BE2138713
	BE2138713

	BE2138710
	BE2138707
	BE2138705
	BE2138705

	BE2138703
	BE2138703

	BE2138692
	BE2138692

	BE2138683
	BE2138683

	BE2138668
	BE2138668
	BE2138668
	BE2138668



	BE2138656
	BE2138656

	BE2138648
	BE2138648
	BE2138648
	BE2138648



	BE2138606
	BE2138606
	BE2138606
	BE2138606



	BE2138586
	BE2138580
	BE2138580

	BE2138579
	BE2138579

	BE2138571
	BE2138563
	BE2138563

	BE2138561
	BE2138560
	BE2138560

	BE2138554
	BE2138554
	BE2138554
	BE2138554



	BE2138551
	BE2138551

	BE2138550
	

	BE2138541
	BE2138541

	BE2138533
	BE2138533
	BE2138533
	BE2138533



	BE2138497
	BE2138497

	BE2138463
	BE2138463

	BE2138462
	BE2138462

	BE2138459
	BE2138459



