



Media Report

08/16/21 06:41AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or Aggravated Assaults) contact **Captain Molland** at **608-364-6812** or **cell 608-751-4908**.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Troffic Offerees			
Traffic Offense			
Traffic Offense			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/16/21 01:04AM	MOORE ST & PORTLAND AV	BE2138890	GILLE C
T I (1) (1) (1) (1)			
Theft, Veh, Automobile			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/15/21 11:08PM	BREWSTER AV	BE2138886	HELLAND M
Misc Ordinance Violati			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/15/21 10:10PM	W GRAND AV	BE2138879	STEC Z
Check Welfare			
	Character & Communication	CAD Number	
Date/time of report 08/15/21 04:04PM	Street of Occurrence LOCUST ST & BLUFF ST	CAD Number BE2138834	Primary Officer ASCHE I
00/13/21 04.04FW		DE210004	ASCILI
Theft, Prop, Shoplifting	l de la companya de l		
Bail Jumping			
Bail Jumping			
Theft, Prop, Shoplifting	l de la companya de l		
Trespass			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/15/21 01:04PM	PRAIRIE AV	BE2138815	BELMONTES B
WALGREENS, 1901 P	RAIRIE AV, BELOIT WI		
ARRESTED: VALADEZ	Z, KHALIL TAMAR M/B Age: 22.00 City:	TOWN OF BELOIT WI	
Dillion			
Bail Jumping			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/15/21 12:50PM	FOREST AV	BE2138813	ASCHE I
Found Property			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/15/21 10:46AM	PUBLIC AV	BE2138798	BOURILM

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/15/21 10:41AM	PRAIRIE AV	BE2138797	HALVORSEN T
WALGREENS, 1901 PRAIRIE AV, BELOIT WI ARRESTED: VALADEZ, KHALIL TAMAR M/B Age: 22.00 City: TOWN OF BELOIT WI STOLEN: Drink, Alcohol			
OWI Alcohol or Drugs			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/15/21 03:29AM	DEARBORN ST	BE2138747	HELLAND M
M/L JUVENILE ARRES	TED		
Shots Fired			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/15/21 02:30AM	AFTON RD; BLOCK	BE2138740	JOHNSON N
Assault, Simple			Domestic Violence No Weapon
Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/15/21 12:27AM	CRANSTON RD	BE2138726	ASILIS O
ARRESTED: AUSTIN,	JAMES M/B Age: 51.00 City: DETROIT	MI	
Assist Othr Jurisdiction			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/14/21 10:38PM	HARVEY ST; BLOCK	BE2138713	HELLAND M
ARRESTED: GONZALEZ, GAMALIEL M/W Age: 20.00 City: BELOIT WI			
Traffic Accident, Hit and	d Run		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/14/21 10:03PM	(BLOCK)HARVEY ST	BE2138710	HELLAND M
Shots Fired			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/14/21 09:42PM	PARK AV & HENRY AV	BE2138707	TRULLEY E
Theft, Prop, Shoplifting			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/14/21 09:08PM	MADISON RD	BE2138705	JOHNSON N
WOODMANS FOOD MARKET, 1877 MADISON RD, BELOIT WI			
Assist Othr Jurisdiction			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/14/21 09:05PM	CRANSTON RD & FULLER DR	BE2138703	DAUGHERTY B
ARRESTED: GRADY-JOHNSON, BRANDON DUSHAWN M/B Age: 31.00 City: BELOIT WI			

Traffic Accident, Hit ar	ad Run		
Traffic Offense			
OWI Alcohol or Drugs			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/14/21 08:07PM	CRANSTON RD & MILW RD	BE2138692	MANN J
ARRESTED: LIPPITT	, KOLTON AUSTIN M/W Age: 26.00	City: BELOIT WI	
OWI Alcohol or Drugs			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/14/21 07:05PM	W HART RD & PRAIRIE AV	BE2138683	ASILIS O
ARRESTED: CHRIST	OPHERSON, KELLY KAYE F/W Age	e: 46.00 City: JANESVILLE V	VI
Theft, Prop, Shopliftin	g		
Trespass			
Bail Jumping			
Bail Jumping			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/14/21 05:07PM	PRAIRIE AV	BE2138668	ASILIS O
	PRAIRIE AV, BELOIT WI		
	: 22.00 Height: 6'00" Weight: 140.00I	bs.	
STOLEN: Merchandis			
Probation or Parole V	iolation		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/14/21 03:49PM	JANIE LA & CREST RD	BE2138656	LIMBERG A
ARRESTED: FOY, JA	KIYE DM M/B Age: 18.00 City: BEL	OIT WI	
Cont Subs, Possess,	Paraphrnia		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/14/21 02:50PM	HACKETT ST	BE2138648	MAR-GARCIA N
FOUND PROPERTY:	Silver crack pipe Crack Pipe		
Found Property			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/14/21 09:48AM	GARFIELD AV	BE2138606	MAR-GARCIA N
FOUND PROPERTY:	Silver SPECIAL 99 EKOL BB Gun		
Assault, Simple			Armed/Use Dangerous Weapon
Assault, Simple Date/time of report 08/14/21 05:14AM	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number BE2138586	Armed/Use Dangerous Weapon Primary Officer MANN J

OWI Alcohol or Drugs			
Probation or Parole Vi	olation		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/14/21 02:55AM	HENRY AV	BE2138580	HELLAND M
ARRESTED: NELSON	I, CALEB JORDAN M/W Age: 19.00 City	/: BELOIT WI	
Robbery, Knife, Misc			Attempted
			Armed/Use Dangerous Weapon
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/14/21 02:39AM	MADISON RD	BE2138579	JOHNSON N
SUSPECT: F/W Age:	30.00 Height: 5'09" Weight: 180.00lbs.		
Theft, Prop, Othr			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/14/21 12:08AM	PORTER AV	BE2138571	MANN J
Cont Subs, Possess, F	Paraphrnla		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/13/21 10:28PM	PRAIRIE AV	BE2138563	STEC Z
ARRESTED: HUMPHF	REY, AMANDA MARIE F/W Age: 36.00	City: BELOIT WI	
Suspicious Person or	Activity		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/13/21 09:58PM	PLEASANT ST	BE2138561	HELLAND M
Cont Subs, Possess, F	Paraphrnla		
Bail Jumping			
Trespass			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/13/21 09:49PM	PARK AV	BE2138560	MANN J
ARRESTED: STREUL	Y, SARA JEAN F/W Age: 40.00 City: BE	LOIT WI	
Animal Problem			
Date/time of report 08/13/21 08:57PM	Street of Occurrence SIXTH ST	CAD Number BE2138554	Primary Officer GLEASMAN J
	Orange DSH TABBY Cat	DE2100004	GLEASWAN J
I JUND FAUFERTT.	Grange Dori IADDI Gal		
Child Abuse Simple			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/13/21 08:27PM	LAWTON AV APT: 2102	BE2138551	HELLAND M
SUSPECT: F/A Age: 42.00 Height: Weight: 0.00lbs.			

Cont Subs, Possess, Co	ocaine		
Cont Subs, Possess, Pa	araphrnla		
Bail Jumping			
Arrest for Other Jurisdic	tion		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/13/21 08:05PM	RANDALL ST	BE2138550	HOEFS C
ARRESTED: TIPLER, E	VERETT KIEFFER M/B Age: 52.00 City	: BELOIT WI	
Traffic Accident, Hit and	Run		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/13/21 07:14PM	W GRAND AV	BE2138541	HAGSTROM D
SUSPECT: F/W Age: 3	1.00 Height: 5'03" Weight: 200.00lbs.		
Animal Problem			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/13/21 06:25PM	EUCLID AV	BE2138533	GLEASMAN J
FOUND PROPERTY: W	/hite JACK RUSSELL TE Dog		
Cont Subs, Possess, Ma	arijuana		
Bail Jumping			
Cont Subs, Possess, Pa	pranhrpla		
Probation or Parole Viol			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/13/21 01:28PM		BE2138497	WITTE K
ARRESTED: HEREFORD, KYLE MATTHEW M/B Age: 21.00 City: BELOIT WI ARRESTED: GOLDEN, JAWAUN TYRESE M/B Age: 21.00 City: BELOIT WI			
Assault, Simple			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/13/21 08:32AM	POOLE CT N	BE2138463	CORNELL T
SUSPECT: M/B Age: 4	0.00 Height: 5'11" Weight: 200.00lbs.		
Theft, Veh, Automobile			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/13/21 08:20AM	STATE ST	BE2138462	WITTE K
SUSPECT: M/B Age: 31.00 Height: 6'01" Weight: 230.00lbs.			
Assault, Simple			Domestic Violence No Weapon
Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
08/13/21 07:22AM	FORD ST	BE2138459	HALVORSEN T
ARRESTED: FAIR, DRAYLEN CHA LIL M/B Age: 25.00 City: BELOIT WI			